Greg Nelson

Andrew Fecteau

Adam Hall

Charles Bennison

Alex Jacobson

Chad Alibozek ***1st Alt
Christopher Baran ***2nd Alt
Dylan Dethier

William Gotschewski
Connor McDonagh-Poh
Matt Freitag

Paul Briggs

Devin Farnum

Ray Bergmann

Tim Suitum

Adam C Whitfield

Jim Adams

Benjamin Gless

Jim Adamopoulos

Rick Cunha

Waubeeka Golf Links

6/26/2012 12:00:00 AM

Maplegate CC

Carriage Pines GC

Bas Ridge GC
Dennis Pines GC
Presidents GC
Forest Park CC
Waubeeka GL
Taconic GC

TPC Boston
MGA

Taconic GC
Wahconah CC
Egremont CC
Waubeeka GL
Pine Ridge CC
Tour Greater Bos
Glen Ellen CC
Dennis Pines GC
Westover GC
Pinehills GC

Front
34
37
39
37
37
41
38
40
42
40
44
40
44
42
41
43
46
44
49
WD

Back
36
35
35
38
39
36
40
40
38
41
38
42
40
42
43
42
40
47
52
WD

2012 MGA Amateur Public Links Qualifying- Waubeeka GL

Total

70
72
74
75
76
77
78
80
80
81
82
82
84
84
84
85
86
91
101
WD



